EVELYN
CHLOE
STELLA
KATE
MEGAN
ADDYSON
KATIE
LUCY
LYLA
QUINN
OLIVIA
ALEXANDRA
KAILI

TALI
TALIA
ZOE
AMELIA
KEIRA
VALERIE
EVANGELINE
NATALIE

LUCIA
AUDREY
LILLIAN
AL

LILY

LUCY
MIYA
CAMILLE

STEVE HOAG 9/7/23

MALEC
STEINKRAUS
SWANSON
HOEKSTRA
WEEKS
ROBEY
DUFFY JV
ALDRICH JV
CASHMAN JV
JOHNSON JV
PETERSON JV

NELSON JV
MCNUTT JV
PARKER JV
LOUWAGIE JV
GARCIA JV

SAMPSON JV
MONDALE JV

NELSON JV
WIANT JV
BERG JV
RUHOFF C
GEHT C
MILLER C
ANDERSON-B C
ALVAREZ C
SNOW C
ZHUANG C
KILNER C

1TmiLe

FIFST LaP
13182

13:52.2
15:04.2

2 miLe
11:40
12:55
1414
14:32
14:32
14:32
15:24
16:09
16:09
16:03
16:21
16:25
1713
1713
1713
17:28
17:30
1737
1746
1818
18:38

3K
15M.2
15:29.1
16:41.1
16:43.3

17:06.2

DNF
DNF
DNF

5K

18:25.1
20:33.0

22:312

22:412
22:482
23:07.2
24:31.0
25:08.2
25106
25232
25392
26:013
26:481
26:48.6
26:522
27152
27:24.6
27:402
27:452

28:37.8
28:54.2



