

<b>STEVE HOAG 9/7/23</b>					
			<b>1 mile</b>	<b>2 mile</b>	<b>5K</b>
EVELYN	MALEC	V		11:40	18:25.1
CHLOE	STEINKRAUS	V		12:55	20:33.0
STELLA	SWANSON	V		14:14	22:31.2
KATE	HOEKSTRA	V		14:32	22:41.2
MEGAN	WEEKS	V		14:32	22:48.2
ADDYSON	ROBEY	V		14:32	23:07.2
KATIE	DUFFY	JV		15:24	24:31.0
LUCY	ALDRICH	JV		16:09	25:08.2
LYLA	CASHMAN	JV		16:09	25:10.6
QUINN	JOHNSON	JV		16:03	25:23.2
OLIVIA	PETERSON	JV		16:21	25:39.2
ALEXANDRA	NELSON	JV		16:25	26:01.3
KAILI	MCNUTT	JV		17:13	26:48.1
TALI	PARKER	JV		17:13	26:48.6
TALIA	LOUWAGIE	JV		17:13	26:52.2
ZOE	GARCIA	JV		17:28	27:15.2
AMELIA	SAMPSON	JV		17:30	27:24.6
KEIRA	MONDALE	JV		17:37	27:40.2
VALERIE	NELSON	JV		17:46	27:45.2
EVANGELINE	WIANT	JV		18:18	28:37.8
NATALIE	BERG	JV		18:38	28:54.2
				<b>3K</b>	
LUCIA	RUHOFF	C		15:11.2	
AUDREY	GEHT	C		15:29.1	
LILLIAN	MILLER	C		16:41.1	
AL	ANDERSON-B	C		16:43.3	
LILY	ALVAREZ	C		17:06.2	
			<b>FIRST Lap</b>		
LUCY	SNOW	C	13:18.2	DNF	
MIYA	ZHUANG	C	13:52.2	DNF	
CAMILLE	KILNER	C	15:04.2	DNF	